2017(5BOmENEEFF BRI IO TUTUL—R

@ 18kmMDER ZF

Rl

2017.03.26

wBeIER. vy B K 4 H 5 ith F 5 FHEXyS FHKAE F—L%
1 302 1:53:05 FF Hz=E FFLE 28 Bet
2 322 15409 /NE EHZE MILE 50 Hwae2
3 310  1:56:23 jth £ #8F MILE 41 waEs
4 320  2:00:38 /M| 1BF K FF 48 wea
5 316  2:08:18 FHE FIFE KR AT 45 &5
6 323  2:11:16 FHh ERF FEE 54 wEe6
7 305 2:14:22 &K ET KA 33 TFA5HmUT 1
8 317 21855 BEH EHRMF KIRH 46 TFA6mLLE 1 S LX-T7yT
9 325 2:2307 KR VIF FMT|LUE 60 ZTF46ELLE 2 7E/803rL
10 307 2:23:46 A BF =ER 36 TFHBUT 2 H—2JX%
1 315 2:24:35 Rk HWH FMIWUE 44 TFHBEUT 3 fOFRILERE
12 319 2:27:54 I s1&F FE/JIT=t 47 ‘TFA6m Ll E 3
13 324 2:30:13 ;A FEZE FMWLE 59 ZTF46EmLLE 4
14 312 2:35:57 BEA Fi MILE 42  TFASEBUT 4
15 314 2:36:09 db)I| {£4€ KR AT 43  TFA5EmLUT 5
16 303 2:43:05 &K FLE KR AT 31 TFA5F/UT 6
17 301 2:55:42 KO BE BIRED 27 TFASEUT 7
18 306 2:58:06 #EM ST AR 34 LFAEUT 8
19 309 2:58:10 Ht b KR 39 TFA5mUT 9
20 311 3:21:32 LU JRF HE)|R 41 TFBHRUT 10
21 304  3:25:20 A[4E HEF  KIRAF 31 ‘FA5FLUT 11
22 131 3:50:58 /Ny BF EER 27 EFA5F/UT 12
23 308 DNS #A[R #2& fFLR 38
24 313 DNS LA BiF EER 42
25 318 DNS 2% #1+ KR AT 46
26 321 DNS &Il £FF KIRAF 49
Q@18kmDE FBF
wBeER. vy B K 4 H 5 ith F 5 FWMEXyS FHKAE F—L%
1 362 1:18:54 &k Fst LR 26 wet
2 330 1:20:43 /NI R3A KR FF 31 wE2 Freemax
3 340 1:36:58 KB HE&E  fIILE 43 waEs
4 341  1:46:33 EJIl| 2 KR AT 47 %’:é4 mont-bell ALB;
5 394 1:48:44 BH 5’ I BB 12 56 Hwa>s Ik B2 175
6 344  1:49:14 B4 EL =RE 55 wEe6 LhADNER
7 385  1:49:25 ¥l HE KR AF 46 BFEF46~55i% 1 ZEAL
8 360 1:51:08 ¥+ &2 FAITp=s 34 BF45FLUT 1
9 381 1:51:16 Sl £&  KWRF 42 BF5HUT 2
10 333  1:52:33 1& FE MILE 35 BFEmUT 3 team—M
11 359 1:52:57 lUE BARER KIRFHF 32 BFHmUT 4
12 383 1:53:16 #Ti#d L& IR 43 BF45mUT 5 YAHSR
13 342  1:5544 lUAX @A IR 48 B F46~55i% 2 teamM
14 388  1:56:50 FFp & KBRAF 52 B F46~55m% 3
15 386 1:57:22 &0 EEAH| MILE 49 BT 46~55m% 4 YAHSAR
16 326 1:57:52 A & N 19 BF45mLUT 6
17 377 1:58:39 #E &KX FFLE 38 BFHHUT 7 EARASDF
18 328 1:59:39 EHEF & BEER 25 BF45EmUT 8
19 379 2:01:49 [RR ET %ukaJJLr 42 BFAHZUT 9
20 365 2:04:38 [LIE FEiE oILE 40 BFA5mUT 10 TITC
21 351  2:05:11 =45 #Rth EHE 27 BFHEHELUT 11 =23




22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

389
348
370
380
329
369
375
358
367
368
357
356
376
337
352
355
332
346
382
378
353
336
390
393
343
395

18
372
361
354
345
363
366
331
350
391
349
387
339
335
338
334
327
347
364
371
373
374
384
392

2:05:40 Ei= i
2:08:28 bl & F0
2:11:56 Leachtenauer
2:12:51 B g ARAE
2:15:48 KT [t
2:16:56 ;kH B
2:17:16 ¥ Ef
21754 LA -2
2:1821 AR XE
2:19:28 IUTF &1=
2:19:47 lUAK EA
2:20:17 THEk &
2:21:13 [ &
2:22:32 KT &IE
2:25:50 $RTEH —1
2:26:31 HIAK EB
2:26:37 HH A
2:26:44 FE ¥
2:27:33 FK &
2:27:56 BK 1E1T
2:30.00 AT HE2
2:32:53 #fE E5h
2:33.08 jHF BE
2:35:36 FEEAR &
2:35:57 BEAR =
2:39:22 B X
2:39:45 K EZ
2:43:30 [ 24
2:44:43 % B
2:53:06 KA K$
2:53:28 LU =k
2:55:30 HFA E=
2:57:21 ZK #
2:58:04 K &EF
3:04:53 5
3:07:31 &% =04
3:09:52 EO FEA
3:09:54 ik {5
31125 BHA ED
3:37:19 B5l% A
3:37:22 HH BT0
3:39:51 1A —th
DNS XE a9 R4
DNS #XH BAFO
DNS §# R—
DNS # ®
DNS &K #F
DNS £k =i
DNS &Il #1T
DNS R#¥t XKifg

FoELE
LS
KB AF
KB AT
KB AF
FFLE
LR
LS
LS
L
KB AT
EER
=E&
oL
KB AT
LS
FoELE
LS
LR
FoELE
FoELE
EER
KB AT
KB AT
LS
FFLE
KB AT
FoELE
FoELE
LS
LR
FoFLE
KB AF
oL
LR
REER
FoELE
KB AT
KB AT
KB AT
KB AF
KB AF
KB AT
=ER
e
LR
LR
MFLE
FoELE
LR

52
66
56
42
27
52
29
51
48
52
42
41
36
42
27
38
35
59
43
40
31
38
53
54
52
55
29
26
20
33
55
32
44
33
18
53
67
50
43
37
42
36
25
60
35
59
26
28
45
53

B F46~555%
B F56% Ll L
BF56m Ll L
BF45m LT
BFA5HmUT
BF46~551%
BFASFELT
B F46~555%
B F46~555%
BF46~551%
BFASFELT
BF45m LT
BFA5HmLUT
BFAELT
BFASFELT
BF45m LT
BF45SHmLUT
B F56i% LI L
BFASFELT
BF45 LT
BFASHmLT
BFAELT
B F46~555%
B F46~555%
B F46~555%
BF46~55i%
BFASFELT
BF45m LT
BFASHmLUT
BFAELT
B F46~555%
BF45F LT
BFA5HmLUT
BFASELT
BFASHELT
B F46~555%
BF56mil L
BF46~55i%
BFASFELT
BF45m LT
BFA5HmLUT
BFASELT

5 R3L—L 0
1 TITC

2

12

13

6 TITC

14

7

8 FIEAE
9

15

16

17

18 TEAM M
19
20
21 team—M
3 Kanase
22
23
24
25

10

11

12

13
26
27
28 F—LHYoEX
29

14
30 [FFERPS
31
32
33 F—LHYotX
15

4

16
34
35
36
37

HAEBAFD
BEHoILUX




